V7-T1-108 Volume 7—Logic Control, Operator Interface and Connectivity Solutions CA08100008E—September 2012 www.eaton.com
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

l Continuous or pulsed tone available
l 83dB/10 cm decibel rating
l Slim design allows for space saving and simple wiring and
installation
Protection Type
l IP40
l NEMA 12
Product Selection
Acoustic Devices
Complete Devices
Buzzers
Bezel
Resistance
Rk Catalog Number
Silver 1 M22-R1K
4.7 M22-R4K7
10 M22-R10K
47 M22-R47K
100 M22-R100K
470 M22-R470K
Black 1 M22S-R1K
4.7 M22S-R4K7
10 M22S-R10K
47 M22S-R47K
100 M22S-R100K
470 M22S-R470K
Oversized Knob
Silver 1 M22-R1K-RH
4.7 M22-R4K7-RH
10 M22-R10K-RH
47 M22-R47K-RH
100 M22-R100K-RH
470 M22-R470K-RH
Black 1 M22S-R1K-RH
4.7 M22S-R4K7-RH
10 M22S-R10K-RH
47 M22S-R47K-RH
100 M22S-R100K-RH
470 M22S-R470K-RH
M22-R10K
Description
Decibel
Rating Catalog Number